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SCOTTS. SLATER (State Bar No. 117317) 
SSlater@bhfs.com 
BRADLEY J. HERREMA (State Bar No. 228976) 
BHerrema@bhfs.com 
LAURA K. YRACEBURU (State Bar No. 333085) 
LY raceburu@bhfs.com 
BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER SCHRECK, LLP 
1021 Anacapa Street, 2nd Floor 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101-2102 
Telephone: 805.963.7000 
Facsimile: 805.965.4333 

Attorneys for 
CHINO BASIN W ATERMASTER 

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO 

CHINO BASIN MUNICIPAL WATER 
DISTRICT, 

Plaintiff, 

v. 

CITY OF CHINO, ET AL., 

Defendants. 

Case No. RCV RS 51010 

[ Assigned for All Purposes to the 
Honorable Gilbert G. Ochoa] 

NOTICE OF RULINGS AND ENTRY OF 
ORDERS 

NOTICE OF RULINGS AND ENTRY OF ORDERS 
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TO ALL PARTIES AND THEIR RESPECTIVE ATTORNEYS OF RECORD: 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT, on February 2, 2024, the Honorable Gilbert G. 

Ochoa, having considered the briefing submitted and all supporting documents filed concurrently 

therewith, and having heard any oral argument from counsel, granted W atermaster' s Motion for 

Court to Receive and File 2022/2023 Annual Report of the Ground-Level Monitoring Program 

("GLMP Motion") and Motion for Court to Re-Appoint Nine-Member Watermaster Board 

("W atermaster Board Motion"), adopting the Court's tentative rulings on the GLMP Motion and 

Watermaster Board ~otion as final rulings, copies of which are attached to this Notice as Exhibit 

A (GLMP Motion) and Exhibit B (Watermaster Board Motion). The Court subsequently entered 

its orders granting the GLMP Motion, a copy of which is attached to this Notice as Exhibit C, 

and granting the Watermaster Board Motion, a copy of which is attached to this Notice as Exhibit 

D. 

Dated: February 5, 2024 BROWNSTEIN HYATT FARBER 
SCHRECK, LLP 

By: ~~GJfrER 
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BRADLEY J. HERREMA 
LAURA K. YRACEBURU 
Attorneys for CHINO BASIN 
WATERMASTER 

NOTICE OF RULINGS AND ENTRY OF ORDERS 



EXHIBIT A 



TENTATIV E RULINGS FOR Feb. 2, 20H 
Department S24 - .Judge Gilbert G. Ocho~1 8 

CJU 
"'' 

FEB z 2024 

This cou11 follow California Rule of ourt, rul e . l 308(a) (I) for tcntativ ruling . ( cc . an crnar 1110 
Superi r urt Local Emcrgen y Rule 8.) Tentative ruling for each Im , motion will be p stcu on the 
internet (http ://www. sb- ·ourt.or 1 ) by 3:00 p.111 . on the ourt da immediat ly b ·•f, re the hearin 1 . 

If you d not have intern ·t accc , or if you exp· ic11 e difficulty with the po~ted tentative ruling, you may 
obtain th· kntative ruling by ca lling the Admini~t alive s~istant. Y ou may appear in per on at the 
hearin 1 but p r nal appear~ nee is n t requir d and remot appearance by ourt all is preferred during 
the Pandemic . ( cc www. bcourt .org/ •cncra l- in~ rmation /rcmote -a cc ss) 

If vou wish to submit on the ruling, call the Court call the Court, check-in and state that you will he 
suhmitting on the Tentative, and your appearance is not ne c. sary. Rut you must check in. 
If hoth side ' do not appear, the tentative will simply become the ruling. 
If any party submits on the tentative, the Court will not alter the tentative and it ,viii become the 
ruling. 
If one party wants to argue, Court will hear argument but will not (·hange the tentative. 
If the Court does decide to modify tentath1e after argument, then a further hearing for ornl 
argument will he reset for both parties to he heard at the same time hy the Court. 
This procedure is meant to minimize your waiting time in Court and to get you on vour way. 
recognize that your time is v~thrnhle. It also recognizes the significant amount of time the Court 

• ·on. 

Chino Basin Municipal Water Oistrict vs. Citv of Chino 

Motion - T Receive and rile 2022/2.023 Annual Report f the Ground- cve l Monitoring Program 

Movant- hin Ba -in Watcrma tcr 

R • p ndent- All th rs 

Ruling- Granted. No opposition presented. ourt adopt moving party ' " p sition . Attached Order signed 

by the Court . M vant to give Notic~. 

Dated- FEB O ~ 2024 

Page 11 
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EXHIBIT B 



TENTATIVE RLJ LINGS FOR Feb. 2. 2024 
Department S24 - Judge Gilbert G. Ochoa 

08(a) (I) for tentati ve rulin g . (Sec San Hcrnardino 
uperior urt L ·:i i Emcrgcn y Ruic 8.) Tentative ruling~ for each law & motion w ill be po tcd on the 

internet (h1tp~://www. ·b-cou t.org) by :00 I .m. on th· H.111 day imm ·dialc ly befon.: the h ·arin )_ 

If y u d not hav • intcrnl:t accc ·, or if you experience difficult y with the po ·ted tentative ruling, you may 
obtain th · tcn tati v, ruling hy ca ll in the AdminLtrati vc A - istant. You may appear in per on at the 
hearin but per onJI app a an c i not r quir ·d and r mote appearance by ourt all is preferred during 
the Pand · mic. (Sec www. ·be urt .org/ ,cncra l-infom1::ition/rcmotc-acc(; -s) 

If you wish to suhmit on the ruling, call the Court call the Court, check-in and state that you will be 
suhmitting on the Tentative, ~md your appea rance is not necessary. But vou must check in. 
If hoth sides do not appear, the tentative will simply become the ruling. 
If any party suhmits on the tentative, the Court will not. altc-r the h'ntative and it will hecomc the 
ruling. 
If one party wants to ~1rg11e, Court will hear argum ent but ,,·ill not change the tentative. 
If the Court docs decide to moclifv tcntati\1c after are,uml·nt, then a further hearing for oral 
argument will he reset for both partit·.s to he heard at the same time by the Court. 
This procedure is meant to minimize ,1our waiting time in Court and to get vou on your way. 
rrco niu· that •our time is valuable. It also rcco ,,,izes the si nificant amount ,f time the Court 

Chino Ila. in Municipal Water Distrkt vs. City of Chino 

Motion - To Re-Appo int Nine Member Wntc ma ' tcr 13oan.l 

Movnnt - hino Bas in Watcrma te 

Respondent- All Other 

B 

Ruling- Gr. nted. N pp iti n p e cn tcd. 'ourt adopts mov ing pnrty· pos ition . Atta heel Order si ncd 

by the Court. M ov,mt to give N oti ce. 

Dated- FEB 2 2024 

GILB T G. OCHOA 

Png 11 



EXHIBIT C 
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11 H B M 
D1 TRJ T. 

12 
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14 

FEE EXEMPT 

FEB l 2024 

S PER.IOI{ 0 RT OF II : S T ' 0 , LIF I lJA 

FOR lf ~ CO BER /\RDINO 

r /\ i n Cd f r 11 p LI ' t the 
Plaintif , H norabl iilb rt G. 0 hoaJ 

Y OF Cl-JI O t l. 

µ..JWH]!i;EOI ORDER GRANTING 
WATERMASTER'S NOTICE OF MOTION 
AND MOTION FOR COURT TO 

15 

16 

17 11--- - -

18 

19 

20 

Def ndant. 
RECEIVE AN D FILE T II E 2022/2023 
ANNUAL REPORT OF THE GROUND­
LEVEL MONJTORJNG PROGRAM 

[fit8f 80~111 ORDER 

t. th Chino 13 · ., in 

2 1 Wat --rm" t r'~ (' ' Wate ma tcr" ) M Lion fi r ourt t R .. iv · and Fil th 2022/202 Annual 

22 

23 aptioned matter. Ha 

I M nito ing Pro ,ram (' M tion") am , on r r h ·arin in the ·Jb ve-

th I ap r an h ard the ar ,um nt f c unsd , i r 

24 an 1 , th 1oti on i G . h ourt h ~ by r " ei ' and fi\ th 20- 2/2023 rmual f cport 

25 

26 

28 

f the Grou d-L I Mon it i i g Prog am. 

FEB 2 202~ 
Dated: - -------



EXHIBIT D 
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FEE EXEMPT 

P ~RIOR O RTOFTHES ATE OF C LIFORNIA 

FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN BER ARDlNO 

2024 

IO 
ICT 

11 HJNO BASIN Ml ICIPAL WATER Ca e No. RCV RS51010 
DISTRI T, 

Pl ainti ff, 

V . 

C ITY OF CH I 0, et al. , 

Defend ant. 

f Assi ned fo r All Purposes to the I lonorabl c 
Gilbert G. 0 hoa) 

[P a e«f'OS@OJ ORDER RE RE­
APPOINTMENT OF NINE-MEMBER 
WATERMASTER BOARD 

Date : 
Time: 
D pt.: 

February 2, 2024 
9 :00 a. m. 
S24 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 7 

I 8 On Febrnary 2, 2024, Depa11rnent S24 o f the abL ve- nt it l d Court, hino Ba in 

19 Wate1ma ter' ("Wat mm t r'") Moti on for Court to R -Appoint · ine-Memb r Wat mrn ster 

20 Board came on regularly fi r h arin J in tl e above-caption d matter. Having read and on idercd 

2 1 the pap rs and heard the ar uments of counse l, if any, in good cau e appearing there fore , the 

22 Motion is GRANTED. 

23 It is HEREBY ORDERED thnt the ine- ~1Iemb r Wat rmast r Board is re-appointed fi r 

24 a forth r five-year tenn , xpi ring on Februa l 0, 2029 . 

25 

26 

27 Dated: 

28 

FEB 2 20211 . Xlti~!L_. __ 
The Hon . Gilbert G. Ochoa 

INTM ENT 0 



CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER 
Case No. RCVRS 51010 

Chino Basin Municipal Water District v. City of Chino, et al. 

PROOF OF SERVICE 

I declare that: 

I am employed in the County of San Bernardino, California. I am over the age of 18 years and not 
a party to the action within. My business address is Chino Basin Watermaster, 9641 San 
Bernardino Road, Rancho Cucamonga, California 91730; telephone (909) 484-3888. 

On February 5, 2024, I served the following: 

1. NOTICE OF RULINGS AND ENTRY OF ORDERS 

I LI BY MAIL: in said cause, by placing a true copy thereof enclosed with postage thereon 
fully prepaid, for delivery by the United States Postal Service mail at Rancho 
Cucamonga, California, addresses as follows: 
See attached service list: Mailing List 1 

/_/ BY PERSONAL SERVICE: I caused such envelope to be delivered by hand to the 
addressee. 

/_/ BY FACSIMILE: I transmitted said document by fax transmission from (909) 484-3890 
to the fax number(s) indicated. The transmission was reported as complete on the 
transmission report, which was properly issued by the transmitting fax machine. 

IX I BY ELECTRONIC MAIL: I transmitted notice of availability of electronic documents by 
electronic transmission to the email address indicated. The transmission was reported 
as complete on the transmission report, which was properly issued by the transmitting 
electronic mail device. 
See attached service list: Master Email Distribution List 

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above is true 
and correct. 

Executed on February 5, 2024, in Rancho Cucamonga, California. 

·~ 

By: Ruby Favela Quintero 
Chino Basin Watermaster 



PAUL HOFER 
11248 STURNER AVE 
ONTARIO, CA 91761 

JEFF PIERSON 
2 HEXAM 
IRVINE, CA 92603 



Ruby Favela Quintero 

Contact Group Name: 

Categories: 

Master Email Distribution 

Main Email Lists 
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Members: 

Adrian Gomez 
Alan Frost 
Alberto Mendoza 
Alejandro R. Reyes 
Alex Padilla 
Alexandria Moore 
Alexis Mascarinas 
Alfonso Ruiz 
Allen Hubsch 
Alma Heustis 
Alonso Jurado 
Alyssa Coronado 
Amanda Coker 
Amy Bonczewski 
Andrew Gagen 
Andy Campbell 
Andy Malone 
Angelica Todd 
Anna Nelson 
Anthony Alberti 
April Robitaille 
Art Bennett 
Arthur Kidman 
Ashley Zapp 
Ashok Dhingra 
Ben Lewis 
Ben Markham 
Ben Roden 
Benjamin M. Weink 
Beth.McHenry 
Bill Schwartz 
Bill Velto 
Bob Bowcock 
Bob DiPrimio 
Bob Feenstra 
Bob Kuhn 
Bob Kuhn 
Bob Page 
Brad Herrema 
Braden Yu 
Bradley Jensen 
Brandi Belmontes 
Brandi Goodman-Decoud 
Brandon Howard 
Brenda Fowler 
Brent Yamasaki 
Brian Dickinson 
Brian Geye 
Brian Lee 
Bryan Smith 
Carmen Sierra 

agomez@emeraldus.com 
Alan.Frost@dpw.sbcounty.gov 
Alberto. M endoza@cmc.com 
arreyes@sgvwater.com 
Alex.Padilla@wsp.com 
amoore@cbwm.org 
AMascarinas@ontarioca.gov 
alfonso.ruiz@cmc.com 
ahubsch@hubschlaw.com 
alma.heustis@nucor.com 
ajurado@cbwm.org 
acoronado@sarwc.com 
amandac@cvwdwater.com 
ABonczewski@ontarioca.gov 
agagen@kidmanlaw.com 
acampbell@ieua.org 
amalone@westyost.com 
angel ica.todd@ge.com 
atruong nelson@cbwm.org 
aa I berti@sgvwater.com 
arobitaille@bhfs.com 
citycouncil@chinohills.org 
akidman@kidmanlaw.com 
ashley.zapp@cmc.com 
ash@akdconsulting.com 
benjamin.lewis@gswater.com 
bmarkham@bhfs.com 
Ben R@cvwdwater.com 
ben.weink@tetratech.com 
Beth.McHenry@hoferranch.com 
bschwartz@mvwd.org 
bvelto@uplandca.gov 
bbowcock@irmwater.com 
rjdiprimio@sgvwater.com 
bobfeenstra@gmail.com 
bgkuhn@aol.com 
bkuhn@tvmwd.com 
Bob.Page@rov.sbcounty.gov 
bherrema@bhfs.com 
byu@uplandca.gov 
brad ley.jensen@cao.sbcounty.gov 
BBelmontes@ontarioca.gov 
bgdecoud@mvwd.org 
brahoward@niagarawater.com 
balee@fontanawater.com 
byamasaki@mwdh2o.com 
bdickinson65@gmail.com 
bgeye@autoclubspeedway.com 
blee@sawaterco.com 
bsmith@jcsd.us 
ca rmens@cvwdwater.com 

2 



Carol Boyd Carol.Boyd@doj.ca.gov 
Carolina Sanchez csanchez@westyost.com 
Casey Costa ccosta@chinodesalter.org 
Cassandra Hooks chooks@niagarawater.com 
Cathleen Pieroni - Inland Empire Utilities Agency (cpieroni@ieua.org) 

Chad Blais 
Chad Nishida 
Chander Letulle 
Charles Field 
Charles Moorrees 
Chino Hills City Council 
Chris Berch 
Chris Diggs 
Christen Mitchell 
Christiana Daisy 
Christopher M. Sanders 
Christopher R. Guillen 
Cindy Cisneros 
Cindy Li 
City of Chino, Administration Department 

Courtney Jones 
Craig Miller 
Craig Stewart 
Cris Fealy 
Curtis Burton 
Dan McKinney 
Daniel Bobadilla 
Daniela Uriarte 
Danny Kim 
Dave Argo 
Dave Crosley 
Dave Schroeder 
David Barnes 
David De Jesus 
Denise Garzaro 
Dennis Mejia 
Dennis Williams 
Derek Hoffman 
Diana Frederick 
Ed Means 
Eddie Lin (elin@ieua.org) 
Edgar Tellez Foster 
Eduardo Espinoza 
Edward Kolodziej 
Elizabeth M. Calciano 
Elizabeth P. Ewens 
Elizabeth Willis 
Eric Fordham 
Eric Garner 
Eric Grubb 
Eric N. Robinson 

cpieroni@ieua.org 
cblais@ci.norco.ca.us 
CN ishida@ontarioca.gov 
cletulle@jcsd.us 
cdfield@att.net 
cmoorrees@sawaterco.com 
citycouncil@chinohills.org 
cberch@jcsd.us 
Chris_Diggs@ci.pomona.ca.us 
Christen.Mitchell@cao.sbcounty.gov 
cdaisy@ieua.org 
cms@eslawfirm.com 
cguillen@bhfs.com 
ci ndyc@cvwdwater.com 
Cindy.li@waterboards.ca.gov 

administration@cityofchino.org 
cjjones@ontarioca.gov 
CMiller@wmwd.com 
craig.stewart@wsp.com 
cifealy@fontanawater.com 
CBurton@cityofchino.org 
dmckinney@douglascountylaw.com 
dbobadilla@chinohills.org 
dUriarte@cbwm.org 
dkim@linklogistics.com 
daveargo46@icloud.com 
DCrosley@cityofch i no.org 
DSch roeder@cbwcd.org 
DBarnes@geoscience-water.com 
ddejesus@tvmwd.com 
dgarzaro@ieua.org 
dmejia@ontarioca.gov 
dwilliams@geoscience-water.com 
dhoffman@fennemorelaw.com 
diana.frederick@cdcr.ca.gov 
edmeans@icloud.com 
elin@ieua.org 
etel lezfoster@cbwm.org 
EduardoE@cvwdwater.com 
edward.kolodziej@ge.com 
ecalciano@hensleylawgroup.com 
elizabeth.ewens@stoel.com 
ewillis@cbwcd.org 
eric_fordham@geopentech.com 
eric.garner@bbklaw.com 
ericg@cvwdwater.com 
erobinson@kmtg.com 
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Eric Papathakis Eric.Papathakis@cdcr.ca.gov 
Eric Tarango edtarango@fontanawater.com 
Erik Vides evides@cbwm.org 
Erika Clement Erika.clement@sce.com 
Eunice Ulloa eulloa@cityofchino.org 
Eunice Ulloa - City of Chino (eulloa@cityofchino.org) 

Evette Ounanian 
Frank Yoo 
Fred Fudacz 
Fred Galante 
G. Michael Milhiser 
G. Michael Milhiser 
Garrett Rapp 
Gene Tanaka 
Geoffrey Ka ma nsky 
Geoffrey Vanden Heuvel 
Gerald Yahr 
Gina Gomez 
Gina Nicholls 
Gino L. Filippi 
Gracie Torres 
Grant Mann 
Gregor Larabee 
Ha T. Nguyen 
Henry DeHaan 
Hvianca Hakim 
Hye Jin Lee 
lnsixiengmay, Maria 
Irene Islas 
Ivy Capili 
James Curatalo 
James Jenkins 
Janelle S.H. Krattiger, Esq 
Janine Wilson 
Jasmin A. Hall 
Jason Marseilles 
Jayne Joy 
Jean Cihigoyenetche 
Jeff Evers 
Jeff Mosher 
Jeffrey L. Pierson 
Jenifer Ryan 
Jennifer Hy-Luk 
Jeremy N. Jungries 
Jesse Pompa 
Jessie Ruedas 
Jim Markman 
Jim W. Bowman 
Jimmie Moffatt 
Jimmy Gutierrez - Law Offices of Jimmy Gutierrez 

Jimmy L. Gutierrez 

eulloa@cityofchino.org 
Evette0@cvwdwater.com 
FrankY@cbwm.org 
ffudacz@nossaman.com 
fgalante@awattorneys.com 
directormilhiser@mvwd.org 
Milhiser@hotmail.com 
g ra pp@westyost.com 
Gene.Tanaka@bbklaw.com 
gkamansky@niagarawater.com 
geoffreyvh60@gmail.com 
yahrj@koll.com 
ggomez@ontarioca.gov 
gnicholls@nossaman.com 
Ginoffvine@aol.com 
gtorres@wmwd.com 
GMann@dpw.sbcounty.gov 
Gregor.Larabee@cdcr.ca.gov 
ha.nguyen@stoel.com 
Hdehaan1950@gmail.com 
HHakim@linklogistics.com 
HJ Lee@cityofchino.org 
Maria.lnsixiengmay@cc.sbcounty.gov 
irene.islas@bbklaw.com 
ICapili@bhfs.com 
ja mesc@cvwdwater.com 
cnomg r@a i rports.sbcou nty.gov 
janelle.krattiger@stoel.com 
JWilson@cbwm.org 
jhall@ieua.org 
jmarseilles@ieua.org 
Jayne.Joy@waterboards.ca.gov 
Jean@thejclawfirm.com 
jevers@niagarawater.com 
jmosher@sawpa.org 
jpierson@intexcorp.com 
jryan@kmtg.com 
jhyluk@ieua.org 
jju ng reis@rutan.com 
jpompa@jcsd.us 
Jessie@thejclawfirm.com 
jmarkman@rwglaw.com 
jbowman@ontarioca.gov 
boardmember@cvwdwater.com 

jimmylaredo@gmail.com 
Jimmy@City-Attorney.com 
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Jimmy Medrano Jaime.medrano2@cdcr.ca.gov 
Jiwon Seung JiwonS@cvwdwater.com 
Joanne Chan jchan@wvwd.org 
Joao Feitoza joao.feitoza@cmc.com 
Jody Roberto jroberto@tvmwd.com 
Joe Graziano jgraz4077@aol.com 
Joel Ignacio jignacio@ieua.org 
John Bosler johnb@cvwdwater.com 
John Harper jrharper@harperburns.com 
John Hughes - Monte Vista Water District Uhughes@mvwd.org) 

John Huitsing 
John Lopez 
John Lopez and Nathan Cole 
John Mendoza 
John Partridge 
John Russ 
John Schatz 
John Thornton 
Jordan Garcia 
Jose A Galindo 
Jose Ventura 
Josh Swift 
Joshua Aguilar 
Justin Brokaw 
Justin Nakano 
Justin Scott-Coe Ph. D. 
Kaitlyn Dodson-Hamilton 
Karen Williams 
Kathleen Brundage 
Kathy Rockenstei n 
Keith Person 
Kelly Ridenour 
Ken Waring 
Kevin O'Toole 
Kevin Sage 
kpa rker@katithewaterlady.co m 
Krista Paterson 
Kristina Robb 
Kurt Berchtold 
Kyle Benoit 
Kyle Brochard 
Kyle Snay 
Laura Roughton 
Laura Yraceburu 
Lauren V. Neuhaus, Esq. 
Lee McElhaney 
Lewis Callahan 
Linda Jadeski 
Liz Hurst 
Lorena Heredia 
Mallory Gandara 
Manny Martinez 

jhughes@mvwd.org 
johnhuitsing@gmail.com 
jlopez@sarwc.com 
customerservice@sarwc.com 
jmendoza@tvmwd.com 
jpartridge@angelica.com 
jruss@ieua.org 
jschatz13@cox.net 
JThorntonPE@H20Expert.net 
jgarcia@cbwm.org 
Jose.A.Ga Ii ndo@I i nde.com 
jose.ventura@linde.com 
jmswift@fontanawater.com 
jaguilar1@wmwd.com 
jbrokaw@marygoldmutualwater.com 
JNakano@cbwm.org 
jscottcoe@mvwd.org 
kaitlyn@tdaenv.com 
kwilliams@sawpa.org 
kathleen.brundage@californiasteel.com 
kathy.rockenstein@stoel.com 
keith.person@waterboards.ca.gov 
KRIDENOUR@fennemorelaw.com 
kwaring@jcsd.us 
kotoole@ocwd.com 
Ksage@IRMwater.com 
kparker@katithewaterlady.com 
Kpaterson@kmtg.com 
KRobb@cc.sbcounty.gov 
kberchtold@gmail.com 
kyle.benoit@airports.sbcounty.gov 
KBrochard@rwglaw.com 
kylesnay@gswater.com 
lroughton@wmwd.com 
lyraceburu@bhfs.com 
lauren.neuhaus@stoel.com 
lmcelhaney@bmklawplc.com 
Lewis.Callahan@cdcr.ca.gov 
ljadeski@wvwd.org 
ehurst@ieua.org 
lheredia@ieua.org 
MGandara@wmwd.com 
directormartinez@mvwd.org 
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Marcella Correa 
Marco Tule 
Maria Ayala 
Maria Mendoza 
Maribel Sosa 
Marilyn Levin 
Marissa Turner 
Mark D. Hensley 
Mark Wiley 
Marlene B. Wiman 
Martin Cihigoyenetche 
Martin Rauch 
Martin Zvirbulis 
Matthew H. Litchfield 
Maureen Snelgrove 
Melanie Trevino 
Michael Adler 
Michael B. Brown, Esq. 
Mlchael Blay 
Michael Fam 
Michael Hurley 
Michael Mayer 
Michael P. Thornton 
Michelle Licea 
Mikayla Coleman 
Mike Gardner 
Mike Maestas 
Miriam Garcia 
mmarti4 7@yahoo.com 
Monica Nelson 
Moore, Toby 
MWDProgram 
Nadia Aguirre 
Natalie Avila 
Natalie Costaglio 
Nathan deBoom 
Neetu Gupta 
Nichole Horton 
Nick Jacobs 
Nicole deMoet 
Nicole Escalante 
Noah Golden-Krasner 
Oscar Ramos 
Paul Hofer 
Paul Hofer 
Paul S. Leon 
Pete Vicario 
Peter Hettinga 
Peter Rogers 
Rebekah Walker 
Richard Anderson 
Richard Rees 
Rickey S. Manbahal 

MCorrea@rwglaw.com 
mtule@ieua.org 
mayala@jcsd.us 
mmendoza@westyost.com 
msosa@ci.pomona.ca.us 
marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov 
mtu rner@tvmwd.com 
mhensley@hensleylawgroup.com 
mwiley@chinohills.org 
mwiman@nossaman.com 
marty@thejclawfirm.com 
martin@rauchcc.com 
mezvirbulis@sgvwater.com 
mlitchfield@tvmwd.com 
Maureen.snelgrove@airports.sbcounty.gov 
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